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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Dr.rer.nat. Ir. Agus Wijaya,

M.Si. ; 196808121993021006

7 Mon 27 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

196305101987012001; Dr. Ir.

Tri Wardani Widowati, M.P.

8 Mon 6 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

196305101987012001; Dr. Ir.

Tri Wardani Widowati, M.P.

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

196305101987012001; Dr. Ir.

Tri Wardani Widowati, M.P.

10 Mon 20 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

196305101987012001; Dr. Ir.

Tri Wardani Widowati, M.P.

11 Mon 27 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

196305101987012001; Dr. Ir.

Tri Wardani Widowati, M.P.

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Prof. Dr. Ir. Basuni Hamzah,

M.Sc.

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Prof. Dr. Ir. Basuni Hamzah,

M.Sc.

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PTH

205317 L01 TEKNOLOGI

FERMENTASI (2017)

Prof. Dr. Ir. Basuni Hamzah,

M.Sc.

TW3 Triwardani Widowati 
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